
8/17 8/18 8/19 8/22 8/24 8/25 8/26

水 木 金 月 水 木 金

コース 共通 共通
素粒子
原子核
コース

物質
生命
コース

素粒子
原子核
コース

物質
生命
コース

共通
素粒子
原子核
コース

物質
生命
コース

共通 共通 共通

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00 開校の辞

10:00-10:10 休憩
10:10-10:15

10:15-10:25 休憩

10:25-10:30

10:30-10:40 休憩 休憩 休憩 休憩 休憩

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20 休憩
11:20-11:45

12:05-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-13:20 昼食 昼食 昼食

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:10

17:10-18:10

18:10-19:00 夕食 夕食 夕食 夕食 夕食

＊8/26の夜もドミトリーに宿泊可能です

09:00-10:00

10:40-11:00

13:20-13:40

11:45-12:05

8/20

土

講義
(素粒子)

梶田先生
特別講演

共通講義
[物生]

共通講義
[放射線]

共通講義
[加速器]

全体オリエ
ンテーショ

ン

写真撮影

講義
(素粒子)

講義
(物１)

講義
(物２)

昼食

共通講義
[統計]

8/23

火

昼食

演習

夕食

8/21

日

講義
(原子核)

講義
(生１)

講義
(宇宙)

講義
(原子核)

講義
(生２)

夕食

東海
ツアー

※懇親会

演習

昼食

演習

演習

昼食

発表
準備

発表会

発表会

修了式

演習

昼食

演習

講義
(宇宙)

19:00-21:00

つくば
ツアー

演習
顔合わせ

演習

キャリア
ビルディ
ング

受付

演習

夕食


